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Baez
Castellanos

Rodriguez
Rojas
March
Baquerizo

Meneses Pefa

Reid
Gonzalez
Skierkier
Reis da Silva
Cerundolo

Soares Klier
Junior

Gallegos
Alvarez

Maldonado R.

Martinez Freide

S. Cordeiro

Ahumada
Gatica

Botelho Pessoa
Feijao Nogueira

Lejarza
Cure
Siles
Petrovic
Flores

Hardt

Franze

Saucedo
Justiniano

Gaspari
Gimenez

Parra Palacios

Sanchez

Nufiez Mendoza
Benitez Garcia

COSAT

Copa Regatas Bowl 2014
Chosica, Peru

Fecha de Inicio: 03-02-2014
Lista definitiva al: 30-01-2014 21:17:28 GMT+0000
Categoria: 14 Varones

16 Damas

14 Varones

Cuadro Principal

14 Damas
Nombre Pais
Sebastian Argentina
Juan F. Colombia
Israel Ecuador
Antonio Ecuador
Andres Ecuador
Alonso Peru
Tomas Daniel Argentina
Boruch Argentina
Joao Lucas Brasil
Juan Manuel Argentina
Gilbert Brasil
Patric?o Chile
Ignacio
Omar Martin Ecuador
Arturo Paraguay
Pedr(_) Brasil
Henrique
Marcelo .
Alejandro Chile
Bruno Brasil
Vinicius Brasil
Joaquin Argentina
Moises Colombia
Jose Peru
Milosh Peru
Javier El Salvador
Nick Repu_bl.ica

Dominicana

Santiago Argentina
Alvaro Bolivia
Igor Brasil
Simon Eduardo Chile
Juan M. Colombia
Victor Ecuador
Alan Paraguay

Fecha de
Nac.

28-12-2000
16-01-2000

10-03-2000

13-07-2000

04-07-2000
06-07-2000
04-04-2000
24-08-2000
26-03-2000
15-11-2001

16-05-2000

09-01-2000

10-01-2001
09-03-2000

20-04-2000
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14-02-2000
14-01-2000
11-09-2000
11-01-2000
08-12-2001
22-01-2000
23-01-2001

20-09-2000
07-03-2000
06-10-2001

20-02-2000

17-02-2000
03-01-2000
28-01-2000
18-04-2000
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Club de Regatas Lima - La Cantuta

16 Varones
R. R. R. R.
ITF ATP COSAT Nacional
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Rodriguez
Charlo
Perez

Apellido

Valenzuela Neut

Retamales
Balbontin

Rodriguez
Ribas Crichigno
Rincon

Nufiez Acevedo
Ramos

Diaz Jalil

Pucinelli de
Almeida

Vazquez
Paredes
Vinces

Alban Grandes
Flores

Salazar Yafiez
Danilchenko
Uequin Antelo
Davila Fiallos

Arraya Avila

Aristizabal
Oliveira Diniz
Galan

Fernandez Moreno
Merino Marcenaro

Alvarado

Kleinert Paonessa

Tapia

Becerra Monsalve Sebastidn Felipe

COSAT

Sebastian Peru 13-11-2001

Gaston Uruguay 08-09-2000

Brandon Venezuela 14-01-2000

Clasificacion
: Fecha de R.
Nombre Pais Nac. ITF

Carlos Chile 21-01-2000
Nicolas Chile 17-01-2000
Esteban Colombia 14-06-2000
Lucas Carlos Paraguay 08-01-2000
Felipe Colombia 25-09-2001
Daniel Chile 02-06-2001
Jacob Peru 16-02-2000
Angel Ecuador 13-10-2001
Matheus Brasil 01-04-2001
Facundo Argentina 21-05-2000
Juan Manuel Colombia 05-02-2000
Daniel Peru 24-04-2000
Ricardo Nelson Ecuador 10-01-2001
Sebastian Peru 29-07-2001
Amador Chile 15-02-2001
Ilarion Rusia 30-08-2001
Carlos Eduardo  Bolivia 01-03-2000
Charles Ecuador 21-11-2001
X;?glﬁéoro Bolivia  13-07-2000
Andres F. Colombia 30-03-2000
Guilherme Brasil 20-05-2000
Santiago A. Colombia 04-08-2000
Jesus Agustin Chile 22-09-2000
Tomas Chile 05-11-2001
Alberto Peru 17-06-2000
ﬁlnedxr::c?er Chile  24-08-2000
Diego Peru 04-05-2001
Chile 18-11-2000
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Vera Roca
Siu

Bowen Fernandez Emilio

Moraes Perdigao
Cossio Terrazas

Nieto

Mufoz Herrera

Vereau
Ruiz Velazco

Paladines
Zambrano

Lopes Ferreira

Rojas
Garcia Elias

Apellido

Huerta Mercado
Lima Guzman
Coelho Ferreira

Carlos
Elias

Lebed Wright

Arroyo
Navarro

Sprinckmoller
Mondaca Mella
Ferrari Maciel
Rios del Castillo

Calmet
Lara
Postigo

Tejeda Hidalgo

Millet
Morales
Nigue
Serra

Apellido

Goncalves

COSAT

Alejandro Ecuador 08-08-2001

Alvaro Peru 09-08-2000

Ecuador 05-03-2001

Renan Brasil 01-03-2000

Freddy Bolivia 10-05-2001

Patricio Mexico 03-06-2000

Ignacio Andres  Chile 07-08-2001

Mateo Peru 04-05-2001

Santiago Mexico  09-05-2000

Jorjay Ecuador 03-01-2000

Joao Pedro Brasil 25-01-2001

Juan C. Peru 25-05-2001

Alonso Peru 27-03-2000

Alternos
Nombre Pais Fecha de Nac. R. ITF R. ATP R.
Eduardo Peru 18-02-2000
Jhonn Victor Brasil 27-08-2001
Felipe Brasil 01-07-2000
Contreras Peru 07-08-2000
Nicolas Peru 26-03-2000
Sergio Ecuador 31-03-2000
Mariano Peru 30-03-2001
Sebastian Peru 27-04-2000
Axel Peru 20-11-2000
Esteban Moises Chile 08-06-2001
Pedro Brasil 10-02-2000
Piero Peru 10-01-2000
Diego Peru 25-03-2002
Wilfredo Peru 16-06-2001
Matias Peru 04-03-2001
Ignacio Matias Chile 24-07-2003
Andre Peru 22-11-2002
Cesar Peru 12-05-2001
Francisco Peru 30-01-2002
Diego Peru 29-08-2002
Retiros
Nombre Pais Fecha de

Nac.

Moises Venezuela 18-03-2000

226
261
300
300

COSAT R. Nacional STATUS

R.
COSAT

9

43
11
36
220

13
13

16

17
25
33
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27
32
32
38
43
47
50
51
53
57
59
60
66

R

Nacional
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wc-Q
wC-Q

ALT
ALT
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ALT
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ALT
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STATUS

RET
28-01-
2014
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S/1
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Riviere Padilha

Avila

Tello Vildosola

Traipe Salas

Fernandez Podesta

de Oliveira dos Santos

Torrales Tebes

Rodriguez-Marengo
Amores

Lingua Lavallen

Romero Jara

Oyarzun Silva

Paez Hernandez

Chaurel

Vargas Herrera

Padilla Silva

fveda,

Diego

Fabian

Javier

José Tomas

Santiago

Luiz Eduardo

Felipe

Tomas

Alejo L.

Manuel

Vicente
Omar

Daniel
Nicolas

Alejandro

Alonso

Gerald
Ignacio

Providencia 2653 of, 44, Providencia - Santiago - CHILE
Fono: £56-2) 436 81 11 / Fax : (56-2) 436 81 14

Brasil

Colombia

Chile

Chile

Argentina

Brasil

Chile

Chile

Argentina

Ecuador

Chile

Colombia

Venezuela

Chile

Chile

COSAT

03-03-2000

19-08-2000

03-04-2000

27-11-2001

03-07-2000

28-06-2000

31-08-2002

07-04-2000

09-03-2001

08-02-2000

17-10-2001

26-09-2000

15-06-2000

06-06-2000

25-05-2001
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40

39

143

160

187

187

300
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